ASS	SIGNMENT
Date: 17.3. 7070	Veh No: SHB 5557 Y Yr Regn: 30/11 /2017.
in	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxiy Prime Mover /
imated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or
Inspect Vehicle No: SH 13 5557 Y	
	- 10 1710)
Workshop m/s SMRT	_ Maron_
	op. reading 124 (3 / 4.
sured:	Eng/No:
licy No.	C/No: JTPKB3F4307579614
aims No.	Gen. Cond: Good (Fair) Poor / Burnt
m Insured: Excess:	Steering: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
ake of Veh;	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 195 /65 R15
(Policy Condition)	R: 195/65 R15
emark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
LXAX	Front Rear
al. or Market Value:  Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
AC ACCIDENT TOOLS	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Day Ves or No.	D.O.A. 14/03/2020 D.O.I. 17/03/2020
st. repairs.	0.446
um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt (Rear) O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / O  Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisio
	The 0/0 / Chassis frame / Body duddlare another dust of the
Date / Time Action / Instruction SHB 55574 - WA IV( 1801716	51/24 DOA - 05704/2013 TP
SJR 6299 C- (53/MS9 11013	
3 1 2 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 2	SJR 6299C.
PIP \$11519-88 ( Red \$2	1925-07,65%)
3	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: Q
	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Date/Time, File Return to?  20 2015 20 Turist Add	
2) 2017 10 19151	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Reput Formai:	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others
P/P \$ 11519-88	: Weel end (§
	TOTAL

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	16/03/2020 08:05
Date Of Accident	14/03/2020 16:00
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TOWARDS CHANGI AFTER PAYA LEBAR FLYOVER
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
C	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHB5557Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	1XXXXX369K
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-80000000
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	PRIUS TAXI-1.8 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	HIRE AND REWARD
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	TAXI
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	D-19093197MFSH
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM HENG GUAN
NRIC No	SXXXX402Z
Date Of Birth	26/06/1948
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	03/12/1979
Driving Experience	40 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-80000000
Fax Number	

NOEMAIL

Address

744

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

7

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

140

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes,Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

BUKIT MERAH WEST NPC

Police Station Address

ROAD: 500 BUKIT MERAH VIEW #01-01, POSTCODE: 159682,

**COUNTRY: SINGAPORE** 

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200315/2023

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour SJR6299C

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TAN KEE KAI

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX298H

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

LIM HENG GUAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SHB5557Y

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's SignStyre)
Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No .:

de 16/3/20

F17E		PIE -> CHANGI	
SKETC	H PLAN	[ ] 1 1 1	<b>1</b>
			A - SHR 55574  B - SJR 6299C  B
DESC	RIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF T	HE ACCIDENT	
	REPER TO PO	LICE REPIRT - 7/2000313	5/2023
-			•
-		List the second	
		What can be seen to the seen t	
	AND SECTION OF THE SE		
-			
		- Asserting and the	
		en en productiva de la composição de la	
		SS-2,41972	
		- aware - week - are a second	
		- CAUPA LAURAN	
	***		
		ALCO APPLICATION AND ADMINISTRATION ADMINISTRATION AND ADMINISTRATION	
DECLA	ARATION	A STATE OF THE STA	
	eclare the for agoing particulars	are true in every respect.	*
	SWS SWS	1.	ale 16/3/22
	older, z glaustrie	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Date &	lume:	(If driver is not the policyholder)	Name:

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C

500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE

159682

Tel No: 1800-3779999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20200315/2023

## REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 20 11:17	lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 22		
Informa	nt's Particu	fars				
	Informant: IG GUAN	2000	Address: APT BLK 744 WOODLANDS CIRCLE #09-768 SINGAPORE 730744			
ID Type . NRIC NO	/ ID No.: D / \$104240	12Z	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 94516546			
National SINGAP	ity: PORE CITIZ	EN	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 71	Date of Birth: 26/06/1948	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School Nan			
Occupat TAXI DF			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 14/03/2020 16:00	Type of Location: Straight Road
*	EXPRESSWAY and Expressway after	Paya Lebar Flyover. Road Surface:	l p	load Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		0 Km/h
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	1 1 2 2	raffic Volume:
One Way		1 HOL OUTHOUGH		

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SHB5557Y	Car	TOYOTA	PRIUS	Maroon	Seriously Damaged	0
SJR6299C	Car	BMW		White	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

### Sketch Plan Pg. 4





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682 2 of 3 Report No. T/20200315/2023

Tel No: 1800-3779999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	LIM HENG GUAN			•	S1042402Z ·
Related Vehicle	SHB5557Y (Car)			ct No.	94516546
Hospital/Clinic	CHUNG & EE MEDICAL CLINIC			of g ce & Date	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disci	narge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 05	Degree of	Injury	NIL	
Driver					
Name	TAN KEE KAI		ID No	£.	S8327298H
Related Vehicle	SJR6299C (Car)		Conta	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Discl	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

### Brief Details.

On the 14th of March 2020 at 1600hrs, I was driving along Pan Island Expressway after Paya Lebar Flyover. I was traveling on the first lane when I saw the car infront of me that stopped to help out a self-skidded motorbike. I was traveling 70km/h at the point of time and braked. The car traveling behind me (SJR6299C) then hit my rear and I had to call E-MAS recovery to tow my vehicle to a nearby carpark. I then felt my shoulder ache and I went to the see the doctor, obtaining 5 days of Medical Leave.

### Sketch Plan Pg. 5





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682 3 of 3 Report No. T/20200315/2023

Tel No: 1800-3779999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 1 THADDAEUS KOAY TIAN WE	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 15/03/2020 11:17
Officer in Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp SN 45	

### A Singapore Government Agency Website

#### > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle Vehicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type: Owner ID: Vehicle Details 369K SHB5557Y Vehicle No.: Vehicle to be Exported: No 19 Mar 2020 Intended Deregistration Date: TOYOTA Vehicle Make: PRIUS HYBRID 1.8 CVT Vehicle Model: Primary Colour: Maroon Manufacturing Year: 2017 2ZRS109620 Engine No.: JTDKB3FU303575674 Chassis No.: Maximum Power Output: 90.0 kW (120 bhp) Open Market Value: \$29,007.00 30 Nov 2017 Original Registration Date: 30 Nov 2017 First Registration Date: Transfer Count: Actual ARF Paid: \$5,000.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details PARF Eligibility: 29 Nov 2025 PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details \$3,750.00 29 Nov 2025 COE Expiry Date: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) COE Category: COE Period(Years): PQP Pald: \$33,596.00 \$23,913.00 COE Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Mar 2020

Total Rebate Amount: Message \$27,663.00

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.



SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd
60 Woodlands Industrial Perk E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number: 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number: 68662623

Accident Reporting Number: 68662672

Date Generated : 17/03/2020 User ID ; angbangkien

				1 1
3 1 4				
=3.94	Section A - Accident Det	ails		
Registration Number	SHB5557Y			18 100
Case Reference Number	TAX/03/20/2040	9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	4-4	12 11
Registration Date	30/11/2017		4-2	
Company Type	SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd			14 60
Make	TOYOTA			18 11
Model	PRIUS4		-	1/2 1/4
Name of Driver	LIM HENG GUAN			18 CH
Type of Accident	Head to Rear			10 AN
Accident Date and Time	14/3/2020 4:00 PM			NS 100
Accident Reported Date and Time	16/3/2020 8:04 AM		-	44.65
Is Surveyor Required?	Yes		×	15 AUG
Survey by	103			193 at
Vehicle is Towed Back?	Yes		-	148 3.11
Towed Back Date and Time	14/3/2020 4:18 PM	38 39 30		90 (1)
Replacement Vehicle issued?	No No		And the second	10 1
Job Card Number	24106160	- 10 - 100		
Special Instruction to ARC, if any	TOWED	<del> </del>	<del></del>	
Prepared Date and Time	16/3/2020 2:36 PM		-	(8 b) 40
Chassis Number	10.002020 2.000 / 11.			199 0
Mileage	<del></del>			体性 600
				7.1
				10 en en care
Work Shop				AND COLUMN TO SERVICE OF THE SERVICE
Work Shop	Section B - Summary of Repair	Estimates	3	11 (2) 12 (2) 13 (3)
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time	Section B - Summary of Repair	Estimates		12 (1) 12 (2) 13 (3) 14 (4)
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time	Section B - Summary of Repair  Quotation from ARC	Estimates  Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable		14 (1) 14 (2) 15 (2) 16 (2)
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable		
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost	Quotation from ARC \$1,859.00	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable		
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time  Summary of Repair Estimates  Total Labour Cost  Total Spray-Cost	Quotation from ARC \$1,859.00 \$4,572.00	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable \$1,200.00 \$1,780.00		
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time  Summary of Repair Estimates  Total Labour Cost Total Spray-Cost Total Spare Part Cost	Quotation from ARC \$1,859.00 \$4,572.00 \$24,162.95	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable \$1,200.00 \$1,780.00 \$6,971.48		
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time  Summary of Repair Estimates  Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost	Quotation from ARC \$1,859.00 \$4.572.00 \$24,162.95 \$2,851.00	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable \$1,200.00 \$1,780.00 \$6,971.48 \$300.00		
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time  Summary of Repair Estimates  Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost	Quotation from ARC \$1,859.00 \$4,572.00 \$24,162.95 \$2,851.00 \$33,444.95	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable \$1,200.00 \$1,780.00 \$6,971.48 \$300.00 \$10,251.48		
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time  Summary of Repair Estimates  Total Labour Cost Total Spray-Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST  Lump Sum Total	Quotation from ARC  \$1,859.00  \$4,572.00  \$24,162.95  \$2,851.00  \$33,444,95  \$0,00	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable \$1,200.00 \$1,780.00 \$6,971.48 \$300.00 \$10,251.48 \$0.00		
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time  Summary of Repair Estimates  Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total  Number of Repair Days	Quotation from ARC  \$1,859.00  \$4,572.00  \$24,162.95  \$2,851.00  \$33,444,95  \$0.00  14.0	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable \$1,200.00 \$1,780.00 \$6,971.48 \$300.00 \$10,251.48 \$0.00 8.0		
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time  Summary of Repair Estimates  Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By	Quotation from ARC  \$1,859.00  \$4,572.00  \$24,162.95  \$2,851.00  \$33,444.95  \$0.00  14.0  Tuck Foo Kok	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable \$1,200.00 \$1,780.00 \$6,971.48 \$300.00 \$10,251.48 \$0.00 8.0 Sun Pin (LKK)		
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time  Summary of Repair Estimates  Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date	Quotation from ARC  \$1,859.00  \$4,572.00  \$24,162.95  \$2,851.00  \$33,444,95  \$0.00  14.0	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable \$1,200.00 \$1,780.00 \$6,971.48 \$300.00 \$10,251.48 \$0.00 8.0	1 Ato	
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time  Summary of Repair Estimates  Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date	Quotation from ARC  \$1,859.00  \$4,572.00  \$24,162.95  \$2,851.00  \$33,444.95  \$0.00  14.0  Tuck Foo Kok	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable \$1,200.00 \$1,780.00 \$6,971.48 \$300.00 \$10,251.48 \$0.00 8.0 Sun Pin (LKK)	monto	
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time  Summary of Repair Estimates  Fotal Labour Cost Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spare Part Cost Fotal Other Cost FOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By  ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date	Quotation from ARC  \$1,859.00  \$4,572.00  \$24,162.95  \$2,851.00  \$33,444.95  \$0.00  14.0  Tuck Foo Kok	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable \$1,200.00 \$1,780.00 \$6,971.48 \$300.00 \$10,251.48 \$0.00 8.0 Sun Pin (LKK)	monto	
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time  Summary of Repair Estimates  Fotal Labour Cost Fotal Spare Part Cost Fotal Other Cost FOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By  ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date  Signature	Quotation from ARC  \$1,859.00  \$4,572.00  \$24,162.95  \$2,851.00  \$33,444.95  \$0.00  14.0  Tuck Foo Kok	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable \$1,200.00 \$1,780.00 \$6,971.48 \$300.00 \$10,251.48 \$0.00 8.0 Sun Pin (LKK) 17/03/2020 4:08 PM	maile	
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time  Summary of Repair Estimates  Total Labour Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date  Signature	Quotation from ARC  \$1,859.00  \$4,572.00  \$24,162.95  \$2,851.00  \$33,444.95  \$0.00  14.0  Tuck Foo Kok	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable \$1,200.00 \$1,780.00 \$6,971.48 \$300.00 \$10,251.48 \$0.00 8.0 Sun Pin (LKK)	mante	18 (1)
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time  Summary of Repair Estimates  Total Labour Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date  Signature	Quotation from ARC  \$1,859.00  \$4,572.00  \$24,162.95  \$2,851.00  \$33,444.95  \$0.00  14.0  Tuck Foo Kok	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable \$1,200.00 \$1,780.00 \$6,971.48 \$300.00 \$10,251.48 \$0.00 8.0 Sun Pin (LKK) 17/03/2020 4:08 PM	20/3/202	18 (1)
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time  Summary of Repair Estimates  Total Labour Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date  Signature	Quotation from ARC  \$1,859.00  \$4,572.00  \$24,162.95  \$2,851.00  \$33,444.95  \$0.00  14.0  Tuck Foo Kok	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable \$1,200.00 \$1,780.00 \$6,971.48 \$300.00 \$10,251.48 \$0.00 8.0 Sun Pin (LKK) 17/03/2020 4:08 PM	(20/3/202)	18 (1)
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates  Total Labour Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature  Remarks	Quotation from ARC \$1,859.00 \$4,572.00 \$24,162.95 \$2,851.00 \$33,444.95 \$0.00 14.0 Tuck Foo Kok 16/03/2020 4:40 PM	Adjusted by Surveyor, If applicable \$1,200.00 \$1,780.00 \$6,971.48 \$300.00 \$10,251.48 \$0.00 8.0 Sun Pin (LKK) 17/03/2020 4:08 PM	1 20/3/202	18 (1)
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time  Summary of Repair Estimates  Fotal Labour Cost Fotal Spare Part Cost Fotal Other Cost FOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date  Signature  Remarks	Quotation from ARC  \$1,859.00  \$4,572.00  \$24,162.95  \$2,851.00  \$33,444.95  \$0.00  14.0  Tuck Foo Kok	Adjusted by Surveyor, If applicable \$1,200.00 \$1,780.00 \$6,971.48 \$300.00 \$10,251.48 \$0.00 8.0 Sun Pin (LKK) 17/03/2020 4:08 PM	1 20/3/202	18 (1)
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates  Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spray Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature  Remarks	Quotation from ARC  \$1,859.00  \$4,572.00  \$24,162.95  \$2,851.00  \$33,444.95  \$0.00  14.0  Tuck Foo Kok  16/03/2020 4:40 PM	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable \$1,200.00 \$1,780.00 \$6,971.48 \$300.00 \$10,251.48 \$0.00 8.0 Sun Pin (LKK) 17/03/2020 4:08 PM  P/P repair, Before paint photo.	1 20/3/202	18 (1)
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates  Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature  Remarks	Quotation from ARC \$1,859.00 \$4,572.00 \$24,162.95 \$2,851.00 \$33,444.95 \$0.00 14.0 Tuck Foo Kok 16/03/2020 4:40 PM	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable \$1,200.00 \$1,780.00 \$6,971.48 \$300.00 \$10,251.48 \$0.00 8.0 Sun Pin (LKK) 17/03/2020 4:08 PM  P/P repair, Before paint photo.	1 /20/3/202	18 (1)



SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd
60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 17/03/2020 User ID : angbangkien

	ion D - Details of Repair Estimates	- A description	
art 1 - Labour Works			
ob Scope	Quotation from AR	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable	
O REPAIR REAR PORTION	\$1,859.00	\$1,200,00	
otal Labour	\$1,859.00	\$1,200.00	-
art 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works			
ob Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER	\$378.00	\$200.00	70 2
TO RESPRAY FILLER RR BUMPER LH	\$180.00	\$0.00	11
TO RESPRAY FILLER RR BUMPER RH	\$180.00	\$100.00	194
TO RESPRAY BUMPER BEAM	\$180.00	\$80.00	31.1
TO RESPRAY TAIL GATE	\$378.00		
TO RESPRAY TAILGATE OUTSIDE GARNISH		\$200.00	
TO RESPRAY TAILGATE OUTSIDE GARNISH	\$180,00	\$100.00	10/
TO RESPRAY RH RAIL ROOF SIDE	\$180.00 \$180.00	\$0.00	14 C
TO RESPRAY RH RAIL ROOF SIDE		\$0.00	
TO RESPRAY REAR PANEL	\$180.00	\$100.00	
TO RESPRAY REAR PANEL	\$180.00	\$100.00	
	\$180.00	\$100.00	
TO RESPRAY REAR FLOOR SIDE PANEL RH TO RESPRAY REAR FLOOR SIDE PANEL LH	\$180.00	\$80,00	44
	\$180.00	380.00	11
O RESPRAY RH REAR WHEEL HOUSE	\$180.00	\$80.00	
TO RESPRAY REAR LH WHEEL HOUSE	\$180.00	\$0.00	-18 1
TO RESPRAY REAR MEMBER,RH	\$180.00	\$180.00 86	19 /
TO RESPRAY REAR MEMBER,LH	\$180.00	\$180.00 50	
TO RESPRAY TROUGH BACK DOOR RH	\$180.00	\$0.00	300
TO RESPRAY TROUGH BACK DOOR LH	\$180.00	\$0.00	113 11
TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER LH	\$378.00	\$0.00	7 da 14
TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER RH	\$378.00	\$200.00	11/
Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating	\$4,572.00	\$1,780.00	198.190
Part 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expen	Se		
lob Scope The History	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable	
OWING CHARGE	\$56.00	\$0.00	19
O CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	\$80.00	\$20.00	1
O APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA	\$200.00	\$30.00	
O REMOVE & REFIT EXHAUST	\$120.00	\$30.00	111
O PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIAL FOR SOLAR FILM (NET)	\$475.00	\$0.60	12.0
O TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$120.00	\$60.00	
O TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM	\$120.00	\$30.00	
TO REMOVE AND INSTALL LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT TRIM TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	\$120.00	\$30.00	
O INSPECT RR LIGHTING, MECHANISMS & WATER TEST RR LIGHTING FOR LEAKAGE	\$120.00	\$0.00	
O CHECK & RESET SYSTEM FUNCTION	\$350.00	\$0.00	18
TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$240.00	\$100.00	-18
O REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	- Property and the second seco	\$0.00	18
TO REMOVE AND REFIT WIRE HARDESS	\$200.00		
	\$200.00 \$350.00	\$0.00	1.6
O REMOVE AND REFIT WIRE HARDESS	- DESCRIPTION	\$0.00	18
TO REMOVE AND REFIT WIRE HARDESS TO ALIGN CHASSIS	\$350.00		18 1.
O REMOVE AND REFIT WIRE HARDESS O ALIGN CHASSIS O REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	\$350.00 \$120.00	\$0.00	



SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd 60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705 FAX Number : 63685582 Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623 Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 17/03/2020

User ID : Angbangkien

rt Number	Portion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	Estimator Approved	Surveyor Approved		
		67881470 50	TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP, BACK DOOR	1.00	\$360.70	25.00	\$270.52	Replace	Replace	+ BR	
	42.5	64721470 50C0	TAILGATE BOARD . COVER	0.00	\$24.10	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	XJV	
		67750470 80C0	TAILGATE BOARD ASSY	0.00	\$251.50	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	* sus	
	-		NUMBER PLATE	0.00	\$35.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	* 3vs	
			NUMBER PLATE FRAME	707030	\$25.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	* svc	
		81270331 10	LAMP ASSY, LICENSE PLATE	0.00	\$63.70	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	x suc	
		867B047 010	CAMERA REAR ASSY, TELEVISION	0.00	\$1,103.80	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	* suc	
		84840470 40	SWITCH ASSY, BACK DOOR OPENER	0.00	\$149.40	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	Ksva	
		89997301 00		0.00	\$60.30	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	× sve	
		76085479 16	SPOILER SUB-ASSY. REAR	0.00	\$1,322.10	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	× Suc	
		81006470 30	LAMP SET, STOP CENTER	0.00	\$186.50	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	* suc	
		75441470 90	NAME PLATE (HYBRID) , LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT DOOR	1.00	\$52.30	25.00	\$39.22	Replace	Replace	Mec	
		75442471 30	NAME PLATE (PRIUS) , LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT DOOR	1.00	\$52.30	25.00	\$39.22	Replace	Replace	< Nec	
	4.31	75403480 10	EMBLEM SUB-ASSY REAR	1.00	\$46.30	25.00	\$34.72	Replace	Replace	Nec	0%
			SMRT LOGO	1.00	\$7.80	0.00	\$7.80	Replace	Replace	1 Nec	
			STICKER DECAL 6555	1.00	\$21.60	0.00	\$21.60	Replace	Replace	Nec	0%
	201	61018470 10	MEMBER SUB-ASSY, RAIL ROOT SIDE REAR	1.00	\$279.20	100.00	\$0.00	Replace	Repair	Xsuc	
	TOV TOP	61017470 10	MEMBER SUB-ASSY, RAIL ROOT SIDE REAR RH	0.00	\$279.∠0	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	V	
		58307470 90	END PANEL SUBASSY, BODY LOWER BACK	1.00	\$629.80	25.00	\$472.35	Replace	Replace	1 pp	
		64718470 8000	END PANEL , COVER, DECK TRIM SERVICE HOLE	1.00	\$47.00	25.00	\$35.25	Replace	Replace	CRU	
		64716471 3000		1.00	\$122.80	25.00	\$92.10	Replace	Replace	- CRY	
		58350470 10	REINFORCEMENT ASSY, REAR FLOOR END PANEL, RH & LH	0.00	\$56.70	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	X5~c	
			SEALANT SIKAFLEX	1.00	\$37.00	25.00	\$27.75	Replace	Replace	Nec	
		58311471 30	SPARE TYRE PANEL , PAN, REAR FLOOR	1.00	\$564.80	25.00	\$423.60	Replace	Replace	100	
		58316470 10	EXTENSION, REAR FLOOR SIDE PANEL, LE	0.00	\$76.20	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	X500	
		58315470 20	EXTENSION, REAR FLOOR SIDE PANEL , RH	0.00	\$76.20	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Check	Xsve	
		57603470 60	MEMBER SUB-ASSY, REAR FLOOR SIDE . REAR RH	0.00	\$258.60	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	Xsrc	
14		57604470 60	MEMBER SUB-ASSY, REAR FLOOR SIDE , REAR LH	0.00	\$268.60	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	THOSE CONTRACT	×zrc	
		61608479 00	PANEL QUARTER WHEEL HOUSE , INNER LH	0.00	\$527,00	0.00	\$0,00	Replace	Not Given	Xzrc	
		61607479 00	PANEL QUARTER WHEEL HOUSE , INNER RH	1.00	\$527,00	100.00	\$0.00	Replace	Repair	X Src	



SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd 60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 17/03/2020

Part Number	Portion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price (S)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	Estimator Approved	Surveyor Approved	
		58415471 10C2				Page 100 Control of the Control				
		200 (150)	NO.1	0.00	\$502.20	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Check	X SVC
		64993471 10	BOX, DECK FLOOR, REAR	0.00	\$102.20	0,00	\$0.00	Replace	Check	* Suc
		64997470 60	BOX, DECK FLOOR, LH	0.00	\$303.40	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Check	RSVC
		64995470 50	BOX, DECK FLOOR, RH	0.00	\$304.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Check	Ksvc
		64740471 90C2	PANEL ASSY, DECK TRIM SIDE, LH	0.00	\$344.70	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Check	XSVC
		64730472 40C2	TRIM SIDE, RH	0.00	\$344.70	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Check	Xve
***		64910470 60C0	COVER ASSY. TONNEAU	0.00	\$944.20	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Check	* Svc
		8216147 N40	WIRE, FLOOR	0.00	\$3,860.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	tore.
		58351120 60	BRACKET, SPARE WHEEL CLAMP	0.00	\$21.30	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Check	XZAC
		5193147030	CARRIER, SPARE WHEEL	0.00	\$20.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Check	Xsve
		81561471 51	LENS & BODY, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, LH	0.00	\$438.10	0.00	\$0.00	Replace «	Not Given	Xsvc
		8149847020	COVER, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, LE	0,00	\$54.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	× svc
		61622470 60	TROUGH, BACK DOOR , LH	0.00	\$99.80	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	xsvc
	75,	61602471 60	PANEL SUB-ASSY, FENDER REAR LH	0.00	\$824.80	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	× Svc
	- (1-d)	62940470 10	DUCT ASSY, QUARTER VENT, RH & LH	0.00	\$65.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	Zsuc
		65638470 60	LINER, REAR FENDER , LH	0.00	\$135.80	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	×2vc
	108	52159479 13	COVER, RR BUMPER ASSY	1,00	\$423.90	25.00	\$317.92	Replace	Replace	1.7
		52161160 10	CLIPS PIECE, FRT & RR BUMPER	10.00	\$1.50	25.00	\$11.25	Replace	Replace	Nec
1377		52462470 30	PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH . 1	2.00	\$3.80	25.00	\$5.70	Replace	Replace	Niec
		52462470 20	PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH , 2	2.00	\$3.80	25.00	\$5.70	Replace	Replace	Nec
		52462470 10	PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH , 3	2.00	\$3.80	25.00	\$5.70	Replace	Replace	Hec
	-	52191470 30	SEAL, RR BUMPER ARM, RH & LH	6.00	\$11.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Check	V C. (C
		52566479 00	FILLER, RR BUMPER , LH	0.00	\$119.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	A CAS.
		52565479 00	FILLER, RR BUMPER . RH	1.00	\$119.90	25.00	\$89.93	Replace	Replace	Tout.
		52023470 30	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1.00	\$318.80	25.00	\$239.10	Replace	Replace	00/00
		1 1 2 2 2	SENSOR REVERSE	1.00	\$180.00	0.00	\$180.00	Replace	Replace	short of
			PIXEL STICKER	2.00	\$60.00	0.00	\$120.00	Replace	Replace	
		52576470 40	RETAINER, RR BUMPER, LH	0.00	\$111.50	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	X LLC
		52575470 40	RETAINER, RR BUMPER, RH	1.00	\$112.70	25.00	\$84.53	Replace	Replace *	BR
	201	52599680 30		0.00	\$4.30	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	Xsvc
X 15	SACHE SEED OF SEED	52592470 40	SEAL, RR BUMPER , LH	0.00	\$85.20	0.00	\$0.00	Replace*	Check 4	1.0
-	et a	52591470 50	SEAL, RR BUMPER , RH	0.00	\$85.20	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Check	
		52453470 10	GUARD, RR BUMPER, LOWER	1.00	\$558.30	25.00	\$418.72	Replace	Replace	XSVC
		52169470 20	COVER, GUARD RR BUMPER LOWER	1.00	\$14.80	25.00	\$11.10	Replace	Replace	MITS.
The Paris		52461470 10	PAD, RR BUMPER, CTR	0.00	\$2.20	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	Xsve
		81581470 10	LENS & BODY ASSY , FR BUMPER , RH	1,00	\$486.80	10.00	\$438.12	Replace	Replace	CRU 10%



SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd
60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number: 63685522;

Estimator Telephone Number: 68662623

Accident Reporting Number: 68662672

Date Generated : 17/03/2020 User ID : angbangkien

	Parts / Material									Ш
Number	Portion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	Estimator Approved	Surveyor Approved	
		81591470 10	LENS & BODY ASSY , RR BUMPER , LH	1,00	\$486.80	10.00	\$438,12	Replace	Report A X	sve
		90189060 29	REAR BUMPER GROMMET SCREW	0.00	\$2.20	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	Xive
		82183470 20	WIRE, LUGGAGE ROOM	0.00	\$143.50	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	XSV
		58399470 30	COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER , LH	0.00	\$234.30	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Check	Kzvc
		58398470 50	COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER, RH	0.00	\$169.50	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Check	* svc
		66259470 10	COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER CENTER	0.00	\$222.60	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Check	X suc
9.		90467170 26A0	CLIP , FLOOR UNDER COVER , NO.1	0.00	\$2.60	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	X 1.V.
		90467170 2700	CLIP, FLOOR UNDER COVER, NO.2	0.00	\$3.20	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	Ksva
		58327470 40	EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD INSULATOR, MAIN MUFFLER REAR	0.00	\$137.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Check	× svz
		17430377 30	PIPE ASSY, EXHAUST,	1.00	\$1,173.90	25.00	\$880.43	Replace .	Replace -	1 pp
		17565220 40	SUPPORT, EXHAUST PIPE NO.5	0.00	\$41.10	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	XSV
		17565280 10	SUPPORT, EXHAUST PIPE NO.4	0.00	\$41.10	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	XIV
		67005474 40	TAIL GATE PANEL SUB- ASSY, BACK DOOR	1.00	\$929.60	25.00	\$697.20	Replace	Replace	cnu
-		76801471 10A1	TAIL GATE BACK DOOR OUTSIDE GARNISH SUB-ASSY	0.00	\$891.20	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	Xsve
11000		68810470 61	TAIL GATE BACK DOOR HINGE ASSY, RH & LH	0.00	\$59,10	0.00	\$0,00	Replace	Not Given	* 200
		69350470 50	TAIL GATE LOCK ASSY, BACK DOOR	1.00	\$452,10	25.00	\$339.08	Replace	Replace	Jum
		69321470 10	TAIL GATE LOCK COVER, BACK DOOR	1.00	\$25.30	25.00	\$18.98	Replace	Replace	
		689600W 860	TAIL GATE STAY ASSY, BACK DOOR, LH	0.00	\$235.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	
		689500W 860	TAIL GATE STAY ASSY , BACK DOOR , RH	0.00	\$235.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	X sve
		69430520 50	TAIL GATE STRIKER ASSY, BACK DOOR	0.00	\$24.90	0,00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	X 2VC
		56117501 40	TAIL GATE DAM, BACK DOOR GLASS UPPER ADHESIVE	0.00	\$27.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	* 2vc
	rh=	7557147010	TAIL GATE MOULDING GLASS, BACK DOOR	1.00	\$29.70	25.00	\$22.27	Replace	Replace	-nec
		6810547291	TAIL GATE GLASS SUB- ASSY, BACK DOOR	0.00	\$1,569.70	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	X SVC
		6480147031	TAIL GATE LOWER GLASS SUB-ASSY, BACK DOOR	0.00	\$725.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	× svc
	1592	5611750140	TAIL GATE DAM, BACK DOOR GLASS UPPER ADHESIVE	0.00	\$27.90	0,00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	* svc
		7557447040	TAIL GATE MOULDING LOWER GLASS, BACK DOOR, LH	1.00	\$29.90	25.00	\$22.42	Replace	Replace	- Nec
		7557347110	TAIL GATE MOULDING LOWER GLASS , BACK DOOR , RH	1.00	\$29.90	25.00	\$22.42	Replace	Replace	Nec
grave some distribution of the same of the		7557547051	TAIL GATE MOULDING LOWER GLASS , BACK DOOR	1.00	\$19.70	25.00	\$14.77	Replace	Replace	Ne
			SEALANT W/SCREEN	3.00	\$37.00	0,00	\$111.00	Replace	Replace	1 Nec 01
3-1		81551472 81	LENS & BODY, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, RH	1.00	\$438.10	10.00	\$394.29	Replace	Replace	- cru 10



SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd 60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705 FAX Number : 63685522 Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623 Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 17/03/2020

: angbangkien

Part Number	Portion Stock Number		Part Name	Quantity	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	// Einal Price /	Estimator Approved	Surveyor Approved	
	The state of the s	700.000.000.000		Quantity.	List / fice (s)	Discount (76)	rillal Frice (3)	Estimator Approved	Surveyor Approved	
	0	61621470 50	TROUGH, BACK DOOR ,	0.00	\$99.80	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	X
		61601471 50	PANEL SUB-ASSY, FENDER REAR RH	1.00	\$824.80	25.00	\$618.60	Replace	Replace	
		62940470 10	DUCT ASSY, QUARTER VENT , RH & LH	0.00	\$65.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	×
		65637470 60	LINER, REAR FENDER . RH	0.00	\$135.80	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	X
	with the	67003472 10	PANEL SUB-ASSY, REAR DOOR, RH	0.00	\$1,243.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	X
		69050522 50	DOOR LOCK REAR , RH	0.00	\$544.70	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	X
	DE KEN	69410201 10	DOOR LOCK STRIKER	0.00	\$38.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	1
Total .					\$29,991.80		\$6,971.48	The same of the sa	198	11

# LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date: